Состав Управляющего Совета МБДОУ детского сада «Незабудка» на 2021-2022 учебный год

№ п/п	Мероприятия		Ответственный
1	Казаченко Галина Сергеевна	председатель	Родительская общественность
2	Саргсян Юрик Робертович, ИП	Член УС	кооптирован
3	Поляничко Светлана Владимировна	Член УС	Родительская общественность
4	Семененко Анна Сергеевна	Член УС	Родительская общественность
5	Диордиева Марина Олеговна	Член УС	Родительская общественность
6	Ужакина Елена Юрьевна	Член УС	Сотрудник МБДОУ
7	Симонова Надежда Дмитриевна	Член УС	Заведующий МБДОУ
8	Петрова Галина Сергеевна	Член УС	Сотрудник МБДОУ

Согласовано:	
Заведующий	Симонова Н.Д.